
WNS 
WNS 

Gate 4, Godrej & Boyce Complex 
Vikhroli (West) 
Mumbai 400079 
Maharashtra 

Employee No 
Employee Name : Tushar Singh 
Joining Date 
Designation 
Gender 
Role Band 
Location 
Leaving Date 

Description 

Base Salary 

: 00459247 

: 

Description 

10.04.2024 
:Associate - Operations 
: Male 
: A 
: Gurgaon- NH8 
:02.05.2025 

House Rent Allowance 
City Compensatory Allowan 
Conveyance Reimbursement 
Leave Encashment 

Incentive/Bonus 

Earnings Total 

EE PF contribution 
Deductions Total 

Net Pay (Salary): 11,442 

Retro Amount 

4,000 
4,000 

Pay Period: 01.05.2025 to 31.05.2025 

Retro Amount 

Department 
PF Number 
PAN 
UAN 
Bank Account 

Payment Details 

Paid Days 
LOP Days 
NH Days 

Earnings 
Rate Number 

2.84 

Deductions 

Rate Number 

***** End of Payslip **kk* 

: Stripe BAU 
: THTHAO0430370000532730 

GMLPS9551 P 

: 101412782987 
: 16710151 1471 

: 2.00 
: 0.00 
:0.00 

Amount 

1,089 
544 

670 

1,800 
3,550 

7,653 

Amount 

211 

211 

Total 

1,089 
544 

670 

1,800 
3,550 
4,000 

11,653 

Total 

211 

211 

YTD Amount 

17,964 
8,982 

11,058 
3,600 
3,550 
4,000 

49,154 

YTD Amount 

2,011 
2,011 



WNS 
WNS 

Gate 4, Godrej & Boyce Complex 
Vikhroli (West) 
Mumbai 400079 

Maharashtra 

Employee No : 00459247 

Employee Name : Tushar Singh 
Joining Date 
Designation 
Gender 
Role Band 
Location 

Description 

Base Salary 

10.04.2024 
:Associate 

Earnings Total 

: Male 

Description 

: A 

House Rent Allowance 

City Compensatory Allowan 
Conveyance Reimbursement 

Incentive /Bonus 

:Gurgaon - NH8 

EE PF contribution 
EE LWF Contribution 

Deductions Total 

Operations 

Net Pay (Salary): 41,667 

Retro Amount 

6,000 
6,000 

Pay Period: 01.03.2025 to 31.03.2025 

Retro Amount 

Department 
PF Number 
PAN 

Payment Details 

UAN 

Bank Account 
Paid Days 
LOP Days 
NH Days 

Earnings 
Rate Number 

Deductions 

Rate Number 

0.20 

***** End of Payslip ***** 

: Stripe BAU 
: THTHA00430370000532730 
: GMLPS9551 P 
: 101412782987 
: 16710151 1471 

: 31.00 
: 0.00 
: 0.00 

Amount 

16,875 
8,438 

10,388 
1,800 

37,501 

Amount 

1,800 
34 

1,834 

Total 

16,875 
8,438 

10,388 
1,800 
6,000 

43,501 

YTD Amount 

1,800 
34 

1,834 

199,071 
99,541 

122,545 
19,260 
54,767 

495,184 

Total YTD Amount 

21,600 
375 

21,975 



WNS 
WNS 

Gate 4, Godrej & Boyce Complex 
Vikhroli (West) 
Mumbai 400079 
Maharashtra 

Employee No 
Employee Name : Tushar Singh 
Joining Date : 10.04.2024 

Designation 
Gender 
Role Band 
Location 

Description 
Base Salary 

: 00459247 

Earnings Total 

: Associate - Operations 
: Male 

Description 

:A 

House Rent Allowance 

: Gurgaon - NH8 

City Compensatory Allowan 
Conveyance Reimbursement 
Incentive/Bonus 

EE PF contribution 
EE LWF Contribution 
Deductions Total 

Net Pay (Salary): 41,667 

Retro Amount 

6,000 
6,000 

Retro Amount 

Pay Period: 01.04.2025 to 30.04.2025 

Department 
PF Number 

Payment Details 

PAN 
UAN 

0.20 

Bank Account 
Paid Days 
LOP Days 
NH Days 

Earnings 
Rate Number 

Deductions 

Rate Number 

***** End of Payslip ***** 

Stripe BAU 
:THTHA00430370000532730 

GML PS955 1 P 
: 101412782987 

: 167101511471 
:30.00 

0.00 
:0.00 

Amount 

16,875 
8,438 

10,388 
1,800 

37,501 

Amount 

1,800 
34 

1,834 

Total YTD Amount 

16,875 
8,438 

10,388 
1,800 
6,000 

43,501 

16,875 

34 

1,834 

8,438 
10,388 
1,800 

37,501 

Total YTD Amount 

1,800 1,800 
34 

1,834 
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